
STAGE STOP  - THE DALLES  7/15/17

OPEN AM

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.818 $80.00
2 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.032 $48.00
3 KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX" 17.459 $32.00
4 BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 17.638
5 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 18.7

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE" NT
CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE" NT
MINDY HENDRICKS FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE" NT

OPEN PM

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 16.802 $90.00
2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.818 $54.00
3 MINDY HENDRICKS FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE" 17.427 $36.00
4 KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX" 17.459
5 BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 17.638
6 KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 17.695
7 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 18.7

KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE" NT
CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE" NT

2500 NOVICE AM

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.533 $80.00
2 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.544 $48.00
3 CATHERINE WHITE GRETTA 17.756 $32.00
4 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.882
5 DEBBIE STAHL QUIL 18.264



6 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.942
7 STEPHANIE KASEBERG TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "MONEY" 19.593

KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" NT

2500 NOVICE PM

1 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.533 $90.00
2 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.544 $54.00
3 JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 17.699 $36.00
4 CATHERINE WHITE GRETTA 17.756
5 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.882
6 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.58
7 STEPHANIE KASEBERG TAKIN YOUR MONEY HI "MONEY" 19.593

KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" NT

1000 NOVICE AM

1 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.035 $36.00
2 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 18.409 $24.00
3 TANYA LEDBETTER DELTA - SITERRA MAGEE 19.052
4 DEBBIE STAHL STELLA 28.755

MADISON MALCOLM ACE NT
KAYLEE PATTERSON TH PARTY HARD "VEGAS" NT

1000 NOVICE PM

1 JULIA GUSCETTE "COPY" 18.209 $24.00
2 TANYA LEDBETTER DELTA - SITERRA MAGEE 18.233 $16.00
3 SHERI PHILPOTT FROSTY 18.496

KAYLEE PATTERSON TH PARTY HARD "VEGAS" NT

500 NOVICE AM



1 MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER 17.915 $45.00
2 FRANCY WELLS ROANIE 18.104 $36.00
3 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 18.233 $28.00
4 MARY RAINWATER SUE ROCKS CORONAS 18.306 $20.00
5 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.744 $11.00
6 MEREDITH PIERCE-BREWER NEWS OF A HERO 18.829
7 CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 19.084
8 PAIGE WELLS FELICIA 19.186
9 T MOTT SONNY 19.618

10 KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL 19.649
TIA BLACK TRINKET MIGHT BLUE 19.711
MICHELLE KENNEDY MOLLY 31.006
MEGAN ELAM BETTIN ON A STREAK NT
SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY NT

500 NOVICE PM

1 MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER 17.915 $48.00
2 FRANCY WELLS ROANIE 18.044 $36.00
3 JAMIE SUTTER CHANCE 18.233 $24.00
4 MEREDITH PIERCE-BREWER NEWS OF A HERO 18.453 $16.00
5 MCKINZIE ADAMS ALI KAT "ALI" 18.744
6 TIA BLACK TRINKET MIGHT BLUE 19.047
7 CRYSTAL ALLEY SAMPSON 19.215
8 KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL 20.01
9 PAIGE WELLS FELICIA 20.091

10 SYDNEY PARKER ANJO 24.753
MICHELLE KENNEDY MOLLY 31.006
SUMMER EMICK TK JUDGING BY THE MONEY NT

4D AM
1D

1 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.818 $116.00
2 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 16.959 $104.00



3 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 17.032 $89.00
4 ADRIANA MURRAY MISSY 17.162 $77.00

2D
1 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.438 $104.00
2 KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX" 17.459 $94.00
3 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.533 $80.00
4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.544 $70.00
5 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 17.572
6 BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 17.638
7 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 17.656

3D
1 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.882 $89.00
2 KATIE GRACE BIDDING WAR "ROWDY" 17.883 $80.00
3 KIM MACRAE MELLOW 17.895 $68.00
4 MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER 17.915 $59.00
5 DUSTY BOONE GO SHE ROCKET "409" 18.06
6 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 18.116

4D
1 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 18.39 $77.00
2 MICHELLE KENNEDY PATRON 18.675 $70.00
3 JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 18.711 $59.00
4 MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 18.758 $52.00
5 KAYDE AKINS HAIL 18.772
6 MEREDITH PIERCE-BREWER NEWS OF A HERO 18.829
7 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.942
8 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.348
9 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 19.683

10 CAROLYN HULTBERG OZ 19.98
BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE" 20.069
ALICIA MEADORS HOOCH 20.3
AVA MALCOLM VIOLET 20.35
JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 27.782
MICHELLE KENNEDY MOLLY 31.006
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE" NT
CHRIS NELSON DOCS LOTTAGOLD OLENA NT
RANDI GARTHWAITE AMY NT



MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" NT
GRACIE GARTHWAITE CRACKER NT
KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" NT
MINDY HENDRICKS FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE" NT
KATHLEEN SHELTON ARIEL NT
MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" NT
BLAIR BROWN BAY NT
CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE" NT
BEKKIE BOWERMAN LAKOTA LIGHT NT

4D PM
1D

1 VICKIE WESTWOOD EASY JUDGE IT "STERLING" 16.802 $111.00
2 DENISE COLLAR HEZA FRECKLES CHEXX "CHUNKY" 16.818 $100.00
3 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 16.959 $85.00
4 KATIE GRACE BIDDING WAR "ROWDY" 17.118 $74.00
5 SHONALIE OAKES BECKY JO BIANKUS 17.129
6 ADRIANA MURRAY MISSY 17.162

2D
1 MINDY HENDRICKS FX COLOR ME FAMOUS "DIXIE" 17.427 $100.00
2 KYM VANBERGEN "TK DUALIN FOR CASH" 17.438 $90.00
3 KAREN MITCHELL DRIFTIN BLUE LEDOUX "LEDOUX" 17.459 $76.00
4 RANDI GARTHWAITE AMY 17.509 $66.00
5 ALYSSA GREENWOOD MAX 17.533
6 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.544
7 BEKKIE BOWERMAN LUCKY GLO STARBUCK 17.638
8 NIKI DAVILA SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF 17.656
9 KANDI HANSEN TURBO LOOK 17.695

3D
1 ALLIE MARKER POKEY 17.882 $85.00
2 KIM MACRAE MELLOW 17.895 $76.00
3 MACKINZEY BLACK WEBSTER 17.915 $65.00
4 STEPHANIE HIGGINS WISEDIGGER 18 $57.00
5 DUSTY BOONE GO SHE ROCKET "409" 18.06
6 JENELLE ARZINO FILLY GUMBO 18.116



7 CHRIS NELSON FX FIVE OF CLUBS 18.123
8 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 18.252

4D
1 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 18.39 $74.00
2 MEREDITH PIERCE-BREWER NEWS OF A HERO 18.453 $66.00
3 CAROLYN HULTBERG OZ 18.561 $57.00
4 BRIDGET CAMPBELL SHEZA SKIPPIN EASY "DIESEL" 18.58 $49.00
5 MICHELLE KENNEDY PATRON 18.675
6 JULIA GUSCETTE "MISTY" 18.711
7 MCKINZIE ADAMS BET 18.758
8 BREANNE WOLFE TK MONTANA FAME "ZOOMIE" 19.009
9 MORGAN RAMIREZ "PARIS" 19.223

10 SANDEE FOSTER-YANEZ SKIPPIN ON FIRE "PAMMY" 19.683
JESSICA CAMERON BUGS 27.782
MICHELLE KENNEDY MOLLY 31.006
MELANIE HARRIS "WILLOW" NT
BLAIR BROWN BAY NT
CHEYENNE WESTWOOD SCOTCHES BLUE LABEL "MIGHTY MOUSE" NT
KYM VANBERGEN WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE "STEWIE" NT
MEGAN ELAM "DOLLY" NT
KAYDE AKINS FRENCH BIANKUS BAY "FOREST" NT
GRACIE GARTHWAITE CRACKER NT
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